
THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL 13MUMBAI | FRIDAY | DECEMBER  13, 2019

CORRIGENDUM
This is with reference to the Demand Notice of Indian Bank published
in this newspaper on 12/12/2019 wherein kindly read the sentence just
above the table as "Sent on 04.12.2019 by Regd.Post/Speed
Post/Courier to M/s. Seya Industries Ltd." instead of "Sent on
04.12.2019 by Regd./Post/Speed Post/Courier to M/s. Seya Industries
Pvt. Ltd." rest of the matter remains same.

Authorised Officer
Indian Bank

DEMAND NOTICE
The Authorised Officer of The Mogaveera Co-operative Bank Ltd has issued
Demand Notice in compliance of section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 to below
mentioned Borrower(s)/sureties demanding outstanding amount within 60 days
from the date of issue of the said notice, mentioned as per details. This publica-
tion of the notice is made for notices to the following Borrower(s) & sureties.

Borrower(s)/sureties are hereby informed that Authorised Officer of the Bank shall
under the provisions of SARFAESI Act, take possession and subsequently auc-
tion the mortgaged properties/secured assets as mentioned above, if the borrow-
er(s)/sureties do not pay the amount as mentioned above within 60 days from the
date of publication of this notice.
The borrower(s)/sureties are also prohibited under section 13(13) of the SAR-
FAESI Act, to transfer by sale, lease or otherwise the said secured assets stated
above without obtaining written consent of the Bank. This public notice is to be
treated as notice u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002.
Borrower(s)/sureties are advised to collect the original notice u/s 13(2) from the
undersigned on any working day.

Sd/-
Dated : 12.12.2019 Mr. Narayan G. Mendon
Place : Mumbai Chief Manager & Authorised Officer

Sr. 
No.

Name of the Borrower/Sureties Demand
Notice Date &
Outstanding

Amount

Description of Immovable
Properties & owner/s of the

Secured Asset/s

1.
2.

1.
2.

Mr. Datta Karbhari Sanap
Mrs. Nayana Datta Sanap

-Borrowers
Mr. Pandharinath Shankar Tadge
Mr. Sachin Ramdas Mohite

- Sureties

07/12/2019
&

Rs.
20,57,095/-

(as on
31/10/2019)

Mr. Datta Karbhari Sanap 
Mrs. Nayana Datta Sanap -
Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, A Wing,
Dwarika Palace CHS Ltd, Survey
No. 284, Hissa No. 2, Village
Nilemore, Nallasopara (W), Taluka
Vasai, District Palghar-401 203.

Regd. & Administative Office :
5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan, M.V.M. Educational Campus Marg,

Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058.

Ambernath West Branch, Station Road,

Thane, MH Ph No:0251-2685049

(For Immovable Property)  [See rule 8(1)]

Whereas

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule

3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued  Demand Notice dated

31.08.2019 calling upon the borrowers Mr. Parvez Abdul Rehman Shah & Mrs. Masooda

Parvez Shah and Guarantor Mr. Yamin Umar Karol to repay the amount mentioned in the

notice being Rs.15,49,100/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand One Hundred

Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower

and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the proper ty

described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section (4)

of Section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002

on this 7
th

 day of December of the year 2019.

The borrower in par ticular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with

the proper ty and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank

of Baroda for an amount of Rs.15,49,100/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand

One Hundred Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the

Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

All that par t and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 101, Shankar Heights,

Phase-1, D-Wing, Behind Father Agnel School, Survey No. 5,Hissa No. 4, 20,21 &22,

Village Kohoj, Khuntavali, Ambarnath (W) – 421 501, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra.

Bounded:

On the North by : Patel Residency On the South by : Open Plot

On the East by : ‘C’ Wing of “SHANKAR HEIGHTS” On the West by : Open Plot

Date : 07.12.2019 Authorised Officer

Place : Thane Bank of Baroda, Zonal Office

POSSESSION NOTICE

���������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������� �������������������������������������������������
���� ��������������� ���� ����������������� ���������� ������� ���� ������������ ��� ��������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������ ����������� �������� ����� ���� �������������������� �������������������������
�������� ���������� ���������� ����� ������ �������� ���������� ���� ������� ���������
��������������������������������������� ��� ������ ��������������������� ��� ����������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� �������������������������������������������� ���� �������� ���������� ������������ ���
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������� ��� ����������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������ ������������ ���� ��� �������� ��� ��� ���� ����� ����� ����� �� ��� ���� ��������� ��������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������� ������������������ ����������� ����������� ���������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���� ������� ��� ���� �������� ������� ��������������� ����� ����� ���� ��� ������� ��� ���
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������� �������� ��������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������
������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������� ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���� ����� ����������� ���������������� ���� ������������������������������� ��� �������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� ���� ��������������� ������� �� ������������ ��������� ������� ����� ��������
������������� ������������ ��������� ������������� ������� ������� ���� ������� ��� ����������
���������� ������������ ������������ ��� ������ ��� ��� �������� ����� ������������� ��
�������� ����� ������������� ��� �������� ������ ���� ����� ������ ��������������� ��
�����������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������

������� ����������������������� � �������������������

�������������������
����������������� ���������������������������������������������
������������������� �����������������������������������������������

��������������������(Deceased) is member of Navjivan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. 
Ltd.  Since 05/04/1973 having address at  01st Floor, Bldg. No. 6, Dr.D. 
Bhadkamkar Marg, Mumbai- 400008  holding Flat No.22 in Bldg.. No.17 of 
the society holding  Share Certificate No.1236 bearing  nos. 5326 to 5330 
(both inclusive).

������������������� died on 18/10/2018 at Delhi.

Now ���������������� (Married Daughter of late ��������������������) 
and ���������������������� (Grandson of late ���������� ����������) have 
applied  for joint membership for share of late ���������� ���������� of 
society through transmission under Bye-Law No.35of MCS Act 1960 and 
transfer through transmission under bye law no. 35 the entire share of 
deceased member  shares /capital / flat/property of the late �������������
�������. Applicants have submitted her death certificate issued by South 
Delhi Municipal Corporation having No.MCDOLIR-0218-004932848 dt. 
23/10/2018. 

This application for membership submitted by applicants �����������
����� and ���������������������to the society office is by way of transmis-
sion is under bye-law no.35, applicants have submitted to the society Joint 
Declaration of legal heirship and NOC- cum �Affidavit from all other legal 
heirs of deceased member �������������������� as laid under bye law of 
the society.

The society hereby invites claims or objections claimants/ objector or 
objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased 
member in the flat/ share/capital / property of the society within a period of
15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents 
and other proofs in support of his/ her/ their claims/ objections for transfer 
of shares and interest of the deceased member in the flat/share/capital/ 
property of the society. If no claims/ objections are received within the 
period prescribed above, the society shall be free to transfer the said share 
certificate/ capital/ property as provided under the bye-laws of the society. 
The claims/ objections, if any, received by the society for transfer shares and 
interest of the member in the capital/ property of the Society shall be dealt 
with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the 
registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the 
claimants/ objectors, in the office of the society/ with the Secretary of the 
society between 10.00 A.M. to 5.30 P.M. from the date of publication of the 
notice till the date of expiry of its period.
�������������
������������������

������ ������

             ���������������������
�����������������������������
������
�����������������������������
�����������������������������

�����������������������������
�����������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
����������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������

������
���

����
��������� ��������

���
��

�������

������� ������� ������� �������

��� ������ ��������� ��������� ��� ���� ��������� ���������
��� ������ ��������� ��������� ��� ���� ��������� ���������
��� ������ ��������� ��������� ��� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ������� ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ����� ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ����� ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ����� ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ����� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ����� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ����� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ����� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ������������������� ���� ��������� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ������ ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
������������� ��������� ��������� ������������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� �������� ��������� ���������
����� ������� ��������� ��������� ����� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� ������� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������� ��������� ���������
������ ������ ��������� ��������� ������������� ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� ������� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ����� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ������ ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ������ ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
����� ������������������ ��������� ����� ���� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ��������� ��������� ���������
���� ���� ��������� ��������� ���� ������ ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� ������� ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� ����� ��������� ���������
����� ���� ��������� ��������� ����� ������ ��������� ���������
���� ������ ��������� ��������� ���� ���� ��������� ���������
����� ����� ��������� ��������� ����� ������ ��������� ���������

���������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������

����������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������

���������������
������������������ �������������������������������� ��������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������

�������������� ������ �������������������������������� �������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������� ������ �������������������������������� ������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������� ������ ������������������������������� �������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������
����� ����� ������������ �������������� ��������� ���������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������



15‘w§~B©, ewH«$dma,  13 {S>g|~a 2019

qXS>moer ¶oWrb ‘w§~B© ZJa {XdmUr
Ý¶m¶mb¶mV

g§{já dmX H«$.   gZ 2018 
({XdmUr à{H«$¶m 1908 À¶m g§{hVoMm

AmXoe XXXVII, r. 2 AÝd¶o)
Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b. ^maVr¶
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 1956 AÝd¶o ñW{nV
~±qH$J H§$nZr Am{U Xr ~±qH$J ao½¶wboeZ
A°³Q>, 1949 AÝd¶o EH$ ~±H$ åhUyZ nadmZm
YmaH$ {OMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ Amho -
b°ÊS>‘mH©$, aogH$mog© gH©$b, dS>moXam -
390007 Am{U {VMo H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶
Amho - Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Q>m°dg©, 4
Wm ‘Obm, ~m§Ðm -Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g,  ~m§Ðm
(ny.) ‘w§~B©-400 051 Ûmam {VMo
Hw$b‘wIË¶ma nÌ YmaH$ lr. gwYmH$a amd,
S>oãQ> ‘°ZoOa, d¶ 36 df©. ...dmXr

{déÜX
AqO³¶ {OV|Ð ‘moao, d¶ 25 df©, Y§Xm:
ZmoH$ar, amhUma Imobr H«$. 101, nmag
AnmQ>©‘|Q>, ‘Zdob nmS>m, ‘mohH$ {gQ>r, O¶ lr
OJÞmW ZJa, dgB©, nmbKa- 401302
Am{U hm gwÜXm Ë¶m§Mm H$m¶‘Mm nÎmm ’$ñQ>©
gmog© àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, 7 dm ‘Obm, B§Q>a’o$g
{~pëS>¨J H«$. 16, Ý¶y qbH$ amoS>, ‘mBªS>
ñnogOdi, ‘mbmS> (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-
400064. ...à{VdmXr
Z‘ñH$ma, Á¶mAWu, darb ZmdmÀ¶m dmXtZr
darb ZmdmMo à{VdmXr Vw‘À¶m {damoYmV gXa
gÝ‘mZZr¶ Ý¶m¶mb¶mV dmX XmIb Ho$bm
Amho, Á¶mMo g§{já {ddaU Imbrbà‘mUo
åhUOoM:- 
1. dmXr Ë¶m‘wio {dZ§Vr H aVmV H s:
E. H$s, Kmo{fV H$amdo H$s, é.
2,44,567.7/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI
MìdoMmirg hOma nmMeo gXþgï> Am{U n¡go
gmV ‘mÌ) Mr EHy$U a¸$‘ {h dgwbr Am{U/
qH$dm àXmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV dmX XmIb
Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ X.gm. 24%
g§{dXmË‘H$ XamZo ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌV darb
Z‘yX Xmì¶mÀ¶m Vn{ebmZwgma dmXtZm
à{VdmXtÛmao Xo¶ Am{U WH$sV Amho.
~r. dgwbr Am{U/qH$dm àXmZmn¶ªV dmX
XmIb Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ Xagmb 24%
XamZo Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mOmgh darb
Z‘yX Xmì¶mÀ¶m Vn{ebmZwgma é.
2,44,567.7/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI
MìdoMmirg hOma nmMeo gXþgï> Am{U n¡go
gmV ‘mÌ) Mr EHy$U a³H$‘ dmXrZm MwH$Vr
H$aÊ¶mgmR>r à{VdmXrZm {ZX}e XoUmam
à{VdmXtÀ¶m {damoYmV hþHy$‘ ‘§Oya H$amdm.
gr. gXa dmXmÀ¶m IMm©H$[aVm.
S>r. IQ>ë¶mMo ñdén Am{U n[apñWVrZwgma
Amdí¶H$ Ago AÝ¶ d nwT>rb AZwVmof ‘§Owa
H$aÊ¶mgmR>r
Vwåhmbm øm ~OmdUrnmgyZ Xhm {XdgmV
Vw‘À¶m dVrZo hOa hmoÊ¶mgmR>r g‘Ýg
~OmdÊ¶mV ¶oVo, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg Aem Xhm
{Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va H$moUË¶mhr g‘¶r
dmXr é. 2,44,567.7/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI
MìdoMmirg hOma nmMeo gXþgï> Am{U n¡go
gmV ‘mÌ) Am{U IMm©gmR>rMr a¸$‘ Am{U
Ý¶m¶mb¶ AmXoe XoB©b Aem H$moUË¶mhr
ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌV aH$‘ogmR>r EH$$ hþHy$‘
{‘idÊ¶mg h¸$Xma AgVrb.Oa Vwåhr hOa
PmbmV Va Ë¶mZ§Va dmXr Vw‘À¶mda
{ZU©¶mgmR>r EH$ g‘Ýg ~OmdVrb Á¶mÀ¶m
gwZmdUrÀ¶m doir Vwåhr Zm‘Xma Ý¶m¶mb¶mH$S>o
dmXmMm ~Mmd H$aÊ¶mgmR>r nadmZJr ‘mJy
eH$Vm.
à{VkmnÌ qH$dm AÝ¶ àH$mao Vwåhr Zm‘Xma
Ý¶m¶mb¶mbm nQ>dyZ {Xbo H s, JwUdÎmoda
dmXmMm ~Mmd hmoD$ eH$Vmo qH$dm Vwåhmbm
~Mmd H$ê$ XoÊ¶mMr AZw‘Vr XoUo H$go g§¶w{º$H$
R>aob Va Vwåhmbm ~Mmd H$aÊ¶mMr nadmZJr
{‘iy eHo$b.
‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U gÝ‘mZZr¶ Ý¶m¶mb¶mÀ¶m
{e³³¶mZo {Xbo. gXa {XZm§H$ --OyZ, 2018

à~§YH$m§H$[aVm
ZJa {XdmUr Ý¶m¶mb¶, 

qXS>moer ¶oWrb
gm¡. g{dVm E‘. ‘bH$m§nQ>o  
dmXtH$[aVm dH$sb 
H$m¶m©b¶:- E-001, Vi‘Obm, 
ga¶w grEMEg {b., {~pëS>¨J H«$. 9,
gw{MYm‘, ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m 
{~pëS>¨JÀ¶m ‘mJo, qXS>moer
Ý¶m¶mb¶mOdi, {’$ë‘ {gQ>r amoS>, 
‘mbmS> (ny.),‘w§~B©- 400097.

‘w§~B© H$O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU H«$. II ‘w§~B© ¶oWo
E‘Q>rEZEb B‘maV, 3am ‘Obm, Q>obr’$moZ ̂ dZ, ñQ´>°ÝS> amoS>,
Anmobmo ~§Xa, ~Ydma nmH©$, Hw$bm~m, ‘w§~B© - 400 005

dgwbr H$m¶©dmhr H«$. 475 gZ 2016
Am¶S>r~rAm¶ ~±H$ ...à‘mUnÌ YmaH$

{déÕ
A°bo³g ~oÝQ>mo qnQ>mo d BVa ... à‘mUnÌ F$UH$m o

n[a{eï> H«$. 21
nwT>rb VmarI:-  02.01.2020

ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m OárMo dm°a§Q>
Á¶mAWu Vwåhr ‘o. A°bo³g qnQ>mo d gm¡. A°Zr A°bo³g qnQ>mo ho gÝ‘mZZr¶ nrR>m{gZ A{YH$mar ¶m§Zr
H$mT>boë¶m  Amo.E. H«$. 404 gZ 2012 ‘Yrb dgwbr à‘mUnÌ H«$. 475 gZ 2016 À¶m
g§X^m©Vrb é. 32,70,153/- (én¶o ~Îmrg bmI gÎma hOma EH$eo ÌonÞ ‘mÌ) ¶mgh ì¶mO
Am{U n[aì¶¶ Am{U Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO hr a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mg H$gyadma R>abo AmhmV.
Vwåhmbm ¶mÛmao H$moUË¶mhr ~m~VrV Imbrb Z‘yX {‘iH$Vrgh ì¶dhma qH$dm H$ãOm, à^mamgh
hñVm§Va, AÝ¶g§H«$‘U, {Vgè¶m njmMm {hVg§~§Y {Z‘m©U H$aUo, dmQ>n H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ nwT>rb
AmXoemn¶ªV à{V~§Y Am{U ‘ZmB© H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho Am{U H$s gd© ì¶º$s¨Zm Ago hñVm§Va,
AÝ¶g§H«$‘U, H$ãOm qH$dm à^mamÝd¶o H$moUVmhr bm^ KoÊ¶mnmgyZ ‘ZmB© H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

{‘iH$VrMo {dñV¥VrH$aU
âb°Q> H«$. E-304, 3am ‘Obm, A{n©V EZ³boìh hmD$g H$mo-Am°n. hmD$. gmogm. {b.,
‘hmdra ZJa, ßbm°Q> H«$. E‘-1, S>hmUyH$a dmS>r, H$m§{Xdbr (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400067.
‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mgh {Xbo, gXa 10 Zmoìh|~a, 2019.

gwOrV Hw$‘ma
dgwbr A{YH$mar, 

H$O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU II, 
‘w§~B©

à{V,
1. lr. A°bo³g ~oÝQ>mo qnQ>mo

Oo-42, Ý¶y {JVm§Obr grEMEg {b{‘Q>oS>, ahoOm Q>mD$Z{en, ‘mbmS> (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400097 ¶oWo
2. gm¡. A°Zr A°bo³g qnQ>mo

Oo-42, Ý¶y {JVm§Obr grEMEg {b{‘Q>oS>, ahoOm Q>mD$Z{en, ‘mbmS> (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400097 ¶oWo
3. A{n©V EÝ³boìh hmD$g H$mo-Am°n. hmD$. gmogm. {b.

‘hmdra ZJa, ßbm°Q> H«$. E‘-1, S>hmUwH$a dmS>r, H$m§{Xdbr (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400067
4. Xr g§~§{YV E‘Am¶S>rgr/Vhgrb/~rE‘gr àm{YH$mar 

Am¶S>r~rAm¶ ~±H$ {b., [aQ>ob [aH$ìhar {S>nmQ>©‘|Q>, 2 am ‘Obm, {‘Îmb H$moQ>©, ~r qdJ, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>,
‘w§~B©-400 021. Xÿa. H«$.… 022-6127 9345/6127 9342/6127 9361

{XZm§H$ : 13.12.2019 ghr/-
ñWi : ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, Am¶S>r~rAm¶ ~±H$ {b 

Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Am¶S>r~rAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ>
A°³Q>, 2002 (54 gZ 2002) Am{U H$b‘ 13(12) {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z H$O©Xma
¶m§g gyMZoVrb EHy$U Z‘yX a¸$‘ ¶m aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm Vm~m Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ
H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m eº$s¨Mm dmna H$ê$Z {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (BÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éb 2002 À¶m éb 8 ghdmMVm A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn-H$b‘ (4) AÝd¶o KoVbm Amho. 
VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioV A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn-H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXr Zwgma H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
{deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma
hm Imbrb Z‘wX aH$‘oH [aVm Am¶S>r~rAm¶ ~±H$og Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Am{U à^ma ¶m aH$‘oÀ¶m ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb. 

H$ãOm
gyMZm

H$O©XmamMo Zmd/{‘iH$V ‘mbH$ Am{U
H$O© ImVo H«$.

‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI

H$ãOmMr
VmarI

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z ‘mJUr gyMZo‘Ü¶o Xmdm
Ho$bobr a³H$‘

lr. AemoH$ Xmgw nyOmar/
1608675100001120 + 1608675100001137

23-09-2019 10-12-2019 âb°Q> H«$. 303, 3 am ‘Obm, E qdJ, Ý¶w Amo‘ gmB© Xe©Z, Jmd
Zm§{Xdbr V’}$ n§MmZ§X, S>m|{~dbr nyd© - 421201

(é. 16,20,813.00 +
é. 68,095.18) =
é. 16,88,908.18

lr. hþg¡Z ImOogm~ eoI Am{U gh-H$O©Xma
‘w‘VmO hþg¡Z eoI/ 0680675100007009

23-09-2019 11-12-2019 âb°Q> H«$. ~r/706, {~pëS>¨J H«$. 01, H$mo¶Zm grEMEgEb,
d¡embr ZJa, gwhm{gZr nmdgH$a amoS>, X{hga nyd©, ‘w§~B© -
400068

é. 24,57,726.00

lr. Hw$‘maàXrn ‘méVr ~mo~S>o Am{U gh-H$O©Xma
‘méVr AmZ§Xamd ~mo~S>o/ 0455675100007757

23-09-2019 10-12-2019 Ka H«$. 302, M§XZ Xrn gmogm¶Q>r, gw{Zb ZJa, Ho$S>rE‘gr JmS>©Z
Odi, S>rEZgr ñHw$b, S>m|{~dbr nyd©, {Oëhm R>mUo - 421201

é. 5,30,701.67

lr. ZdrZ am‘Or H$moR>mar Am{U gh-H$O©Xma
O{VZ ZdrZ H$moR>mar, ̂ maVr ZdrZ H$moR>mar/
1132675100011264 + 1132675100011273

23-09-2019 09-12-2019 ~r 1301 Am{U ~r 1401, 13 dm Am{U 14 dm ‘Obm,
Q>m°da III, {dH$mg n°amS>mB©O, Eb~rEg ‘mJ©, ‘wbw§S> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© -
400080

é. 1,23,844.00 +
é. 88,37,375.00 =
é. 89,61,219.00

lr. {e~m Ooåg ZmS>a Am{U gh-H$O©Xma
Ooåg goëdmamO ZmS>a/ 0019675100007245

23-09-2019 10-12-2019 âb°Q> H«$. 706, 7 dm ‘Obm, qdJ EM, doZo{g¶m EM, H$mgm~obm,
Jmd {ZiOo, S>m|{~dbr (ny) {Oëhm R>mUo - 401301

é. 11,51,126.00

lr. amodoZm {S>[gëdm Am{U gh-H$O©Xma
lr. H$mo{bZ A°bo³g {S>[gëdm/ 059675100005098

04-09-2019 11-12-2019 E’$/ H«$. 1001, gr qdJ, éñV‘Or [aìhoam, ‘md} amoS>, ‘mbmS>
(npíM‘), ‘w§~B© -400064

é. 10,28,104.00

H$ãOm gyMZm

AZw.
H«$.

H$O©Xma/
H$m¶Xoera dmag Am{U$

H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYtMo Zmd

Xo¶ WH$~mH s ‘mJUr 
gyMZoMr 
VmarI

H$ãOmMr 
VmarI 

ñWmda {‘iH$V (Vt)/VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo dU©Z

1 lr‘. A{ZVm A{ZbHw$‘ma
Am{U lr. A{ZbHw$‘ma lrYa 

é.11,72,931/-
31-Owb¡-2017 amoOrg*

04-gßQ>o§.-
2017

11-{S>g|-
2019

(àË¶j H$ãOm)

âb°Q> H«$. 104, 1 bm ‘Obm, AmZ§X ñ‘¥Vr,
grQ>rEg H«$. 39, {Q>H$m H«$. 11, Ymo~r Amir, VéU
^maV àog g‘moa, Q>|^r ZmH$m, MaB©, R>mUo (n.)-
400601.

hmD$qgJ S>oìhbn‘|Q> ’$m¶ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶: ao‘Z hmD$g, EM.Q>r. nmaoI ‘mJ©, 169, ~°H$~o ao³b‘oeZ, MM©JoQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 020.

emIm… E-901, 9 dm ‘Obm, ‘°aoWm°Z â¶wMao³g, ‘’$Vbmb {‘ëg H§$nmD§$S>, EZ E‘ Omoer ‘mJ©, bmoAa naob nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 013.
XÿaÜdZr H«$. : 022-66113020, grAm¶EZ… Eb70100E‘EM1977nrEbgr019916. g§Ho$VñWi: www.hdfc.com

Á¶mAWu, hmD$qgJ S>oìhbn‘|Q> ’$m¶ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar/è¶m§Zr {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÝS>
EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 Am{U H$b‘ 13 (12) {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z
gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 (2) A§VJ©V Imbrb H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera dmagXma Am{U H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr ¶m§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV Zmdmg‘moa Z‘yX aH$‘ogh gXa gyMZo‘Yrb Z‘yXZwgma
dgwbr Am{U/qH$dm àXmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV à¶moÁ¶ XamZo Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO, AZwf§{JH$ IM©, n[aì¶¶, à^ma B. hr a¸$‘ gXa gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mgmR>r
~mobm{dÊ¶mH$[aVm ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar Ho$boë¶m AmhoV.

*gh dgwbr Am{U/qH$dm àXmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV Cnm{O©V à¶moÁ¶Zwgma nwT>rb ì¶mO, AZwf§{JH$ IM©, n[aì¶¶, à^ma, B. 
VWm{n, ¶oWo darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera dmagXma/H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr WH$sV aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, {deofV… ¶oWo darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera
dmagXma/H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, EMS>rE’$grÀ¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr darb dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m ñWmda
{‘iH$Vr(Vt)Mm/VmaU ‘Îmm§Mm H$ãOm Ë¶m§Zm gXa A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V ghdmMVm gXa {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Ë¶mbm/Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m
A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z darb Z‘yX VmaIog KoVbm Amho. 
{deofV: ¶oWo Z‘yX Ho$bobo H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera dmagXma/H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, Cnamoº$ ñWmda {‘iH$Vr (Vt)/VmaU ‘Îmm§er
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa ñWmda {‘iH$Vr (Vt)/VmaU ‘Îmm§er H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm hmD$qgJ S>oìhbn‘|Q> ’$m¶ZmÝg H$m°nmo©aoeZ {b.À¶m JhmUmÀ¶m
AYrZ amhrb. 
H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera dmagXma/H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr ¶m§Mo bj VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘mo{MV H$aÊ¶mgmR>r CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m
VaVwXtH$S>o doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
n§MZm‘m Am{U dñVwgyMrÀ¶m àVr {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§H$S>o CnbãY Amho Am{U H$O©Xma/H$m¶Xoera dmagXma/H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr ¶m§Zm gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmÀ¶m doioV H$moUË¶mhr
H$m‘H$mOmÀ¶m {Xder {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§H$Sy>Z  g§~§{YV àV àmá H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

hmD$qgJ S>oìhbn‘|Q> ’$m¶ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b. H$[aVm
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© ghr/-
{XZm§H$ : 12.12.2019 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar

Omhra gyMZm - ‘mb‘Îmm§Mr {bbmd {Z {dH«$s
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ²>g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>-2002 A§VJ©V ñWmda ‘Îmm§Mr {dH«$s

{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ²>g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r
B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6) À¶m VaVwXtZwgma ñWmda ‘Îmm§À¶m {dH«$sgmR>r B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm.
¶mÛmao gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm d {deofV… H$O©Xma d h‘rXmam§Zm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Imbrb dU©Z Ho$bobr ñWmda ‘mb‘Îmm Or VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o
JhmU/^marV AgyZ, {OMm H$ãOm A°goQ> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nZr B§{S>¶m {b. (Am{g©b), A°goQ> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nZr, [aPìh© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m gh
Zm|XUrH¥$V H§$nZrÀ¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Ûmao ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m VaVwXrÝd¶o KoÊ¶mV Ambm. Am{g©b ¶m§Zr ~±³g/{dÎmr¶ g§ñWoH$Sy>Z
Imbrb Z‘yX {dÎmr¶ ‘Îmm àmá Ho$br d VmaU YZH$m|Mo h³H$ g§nmXZ Ho$bo Amho. ‘mb‘Îmm ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'', ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' d ""Oo
H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho'' VÎdmda Imbrb {Xboë¶m Vn{ebmZwgma {dH$br OmB©b.

A.
H«$.

H$O© ImVo
H«$‘m§H$/~±Ho$Mo

Zmd

‘yi H$O©XmamMo/
gh-H$O©Xma/
h‘rXmamMo Zmd

{dídñVmMo 
Zmd

Q>mB©n/AmH$ma/
‘mb‘ÎmoMo
ñdén

10/12/2019
amoOrà‘mUo ̂ m.ê$.‘Yrb

EHy$U WH$~mH$s

Bgmam AZm‘V
a³H$‘ (BAa) 
^m. é. ‘Ü¶o

amIrd qH$‘V
(é.) ̂ m. 
é. ‘Ü¶o 

VnmgUrMr
VmarI d

doi

{bbmdmMr
VmarI 
d doi

H$ãOmMm
àH$ma 

1. 05000023189 àH$me {Ì^wdZXmg 
VÞm/ Zo„r àH$me 

VÞm

Am{g©b-[aQ>ob
H$O© nmoQ>©’$mo{bAmo-

047-E-Q´>ñQ>

5478 Mm¡.’y$Q>
(YmaH$ ‘wº$)

5,18,10,384.36/- 28,00,000/- é.
2,80,00,000/

-

15 Am{U
20 {S>g|~a,

2019

30/12/2019
g. 11.00

àË¶j 

VmaU ‘Îmm/{‘iH$VrMm nÎmm … Am¶Q>r H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 1 Am{U 2, Vi‘Obm, Or qdJ, ‘Yw~Z, grQ>rEg H«$. 3092, 3093, 3110 Am{U
3088-E,  gìh} H«$. 101, {hñgm H«$. 5nr, 3nr, 2nr, gìh} H«$. 102, {hñgm H«$. 1nr, g. H«$. 103, {hñgm H«$. 1nr, {gQ>r Eg 3088, Jmd
X{hga, VmbwH$m ~mo[adbr, {O. ‘w§~B©. {nZ H$moS>: 400068.

{bbmd à{H«$¶o{df¶r ‘hÎdmMr ‘m{hVr
1 {bbmdmMr VmarI da Z‘yX Ho$ë¶mZwgma 5 BAa O‘m H$aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI gXa {Xder {bbmdmÀ¶m 2 Vmg nydu

2 ~mobr O‘m H$aÊ¶mMo ñWi
d {bbmdmMo ñWi

¶w{ZQ H«$. 304-305, énm gm°{bQ>oAa B‘maV
H«$. E-1, {‘bo{ZA‘ {~PZog nmH©$, go³Q>a 1,
R>mUo ~obmnya amoS>, ‘hmno, Zdr ‘w§~B©-
400710, 

6 BAa gh gd© Xo¶ {S>‘m§S> S´>mâQ>Ûmao
O‘m H$aÊ¶mMo {R>H$mU

‘w§~B©

3 {bbmdmH$[aVm do~gmB©Q> www.arcil.co.in 7 Á¶m§À¶m Zmdo {S>‘m§S> S´>mâQ> Agob
Ë¶m§Mo Zmd

àË¶oH$ {‘iH$Vrg‘moa Z‘yX Q´>ñQ>
H$m°b‘‘Ü¶o XmIdbobo Zmd

4 g§nH©$ ì¶³Vr gh ’$moZ H«$. H¥$îUm Jwám/Aí’$m$H$ nQ>H$m 
9167343735/9819415477

8 VnmgUrMr doi g. 11 Vo Xþ. 2 

* ~mobrXma, Ë¶m§À¶m ñdV…À¶m ng§VrZwgma {d{hV Z‘wÝ¶m‘Ü¶o AO© H$éZ {bbmdm‘Ü¶o Am°ZbmB©Z gh^mJmMr gw{dYm d Ë¶mgh darb Z‘yX
do~gmB©Q> nÎ¶mdarb àñVmd/{Z{dXm H$mJXnÌo g‘m{dîQ>rV AgVrb Vr àmá H$é eH$VmV. {Z{dXm H$mJXnÌo d Vnerbdma {bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r d
eVu do~gmB©Q> www.arcil.co.in ¶mdéZ S>mD$ZbmoS> H$é eH$VmV qH$dm Vo darb Z‘yX Am{g©bÀ¶m g§~§{YV emIm H$m¶m©b¶mVyZ àmá H$é
eH$VmV. H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, {dH«$s ~mobr H$mJXnÌm§‘Yrb Z‘yX AQ>r d eVuÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb. {dH«$s {d{hV ~mobr/{Z{dXm H$mJXnÌo d gXa
OmhramVr‘Yrb {dYrg§ñWm{nV AQr d eVu À¶m H$mQ>oH$moanUo AYrZ amhrb. àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm H$moUVrhr gd© H$moUVrhr/
gd© ~mobr aÔ H$aÊ¶mMm h³H$ amIyZ R>odVmV. gXa gyMZm hr {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 AÝd¶o gyMZm gwÕm
Amho.

ghr/-
ñWi … ‘w§~B © àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{XZm§H$ … {S>g|~a 13, 2019 A°goQ> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nZr (B§{S>¶m) {b{‘Q>oS

A°goQ> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nZr (B§{S>¶m) {b.
grAm¶EZ H«$.: ¶w65999E‘EM2002nrEbgr134884. do~gmB©Q> … www.arcil.co.in
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ … Xr é~r, 10 dm ‘Obm, 29 goZmnVr ~mnQ> ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B©-400 028. 
Xÿa: 022-66581300/399
emIm nÎmm … ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 304-305, énm gm°{bQ>oAa, {~pëS>¨J H«$. E-1, {‘bo{ZA‘ {~PZog nmH©$, go³Q>a 1, 
R>mUo-~obmnya amoS>, ‘hmno, Zdr ‘w§~B©-400 710, Xÿa. … 022 61563838

‘Ü¶ aoëdo

gwa{jVVm hoënbmB©Z 182

ew{ÕnÌ

¶mÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 13.12.2019 amoOr
gwê$ H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm AZw. H«$. 6 ¶oWo {Z{dXm gyMZm
H«$. grAma-S>rAmaE‘ (S>ãë¶y) ~r~r-
2019-51 VmarI 20.11.2019 AÝd¶o à{gÕ
Pmbobo H$m‘ åhUOo 3 dfmªÀ¶m H$mbmdYrH$[aVm
{g{Z. S>rB©EZ (BñQ>oQ>) Am{U {g{Z. S>rB©EZ (EZB©)
A{YH$m[aVoA§VJ©V Hw$bm© (g‘m{dîQ>) H$ë¶mU
(g‘m{dîQ>) {d^mJmH$Sy>Z gd© E’$Amo~r
H$m‘m§H$[aVm dm{f©H$ XoI^mb H$m°ÝQ´°>³Q>, àemgH$s¶
H$maUm‘wio aÔ Pmbo Amho. 972

gm‘mÝ¶ ZmJ[aH$m§Zm ¶mÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b. ¶m§Zr Imbr Z‘yX
dmhZm§À¶m g§X^m©V {bbmd Am¶mo{OV Ho$bm Amho. 

1) AemoH$ bob°ÊS> 4019 gr~rQ>rQ>r EZEb01E~r7825 {Z{‘©Vr df© - 2018
2) hþ§S>mB© E³gH°$ìhoQ>a Ama 210 EgAma H«$. EZ633S>r01429, {Z{‘©Vr df© -
2018
3) AemoH$ bob°ÊS> 3518 gr~rQ>rQ>r E‘EM46~r~r9731, {Z{‘©Vr df© - 2018
4) Am¶Ma do³Q´>m 1110 E’$~r E‘EM04Oo¶w0740, {Z{‘©Vr df© - 2018
Oo ‘o. H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±Ho$H$S>o O§J‘JhmU Amho Vo ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' ¶m VËdmda {dH«$s
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. BÀNw>H$ njH$mam§Zr Ë¶m§Mo XanÌ 07 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV 
emIm nÎmm: H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b., 166/16, 8 dm ‘Obm, AX‘mg ßbmPm, grEgQ>r amoS>,
H${bZm, gm§VmH«w$P (ny.), ‘w§~B©-400098 ¶oWo gmXa H$amdoV qH$dm g§nH©$: g§Ho$e aoS>H$a

H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b.
g§nH©$/ 022-66482570 B‘ob: Sankesh.redkar@kotak.com

Omhra gyMZmOrAm¶gr hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b.
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : Z°eZb BÝewaÝg {~pëS>¨J, 6 dm ‘Obm, 14, O‘eoXOr Q>mQ>m amoS>, MM©JoQ>, ‘w§~B©-400020.
~moB©ga emIm … 235, Xþgam ‘Obm, hm‘©Zr ßbmPm, Eg~rAm¶À¶m g‘moa, Vmamnwa amoS>, ~moB©ga (n) - 401501

g§nH©$ H«$. 02525-266803/267010

gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm
{X {g³¶w[aQ>r (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg² 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 À¶m Cn-{Z¶‘ (1) AÝd¶o

Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§Zr OrAm¶grEME’$EbMo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ g§~§{YV gyMZm àmßV Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {XdgmV WH$~mH$s MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Imbrb ZmdmMo
Vwåhr/H$O©Xma ¶m§Zm ~mobm{dÊ¶mgmR>r ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o g§~§{YV VmaIm§Zm Omar Ho$boë¶m ‘mJUr gyMZobm AZwgê$Z Vwåhr {d{hV H$mbmdYrV gXa WH$~mH$s MwH$Vr
H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$bobr Amho. {Z{hV doioV Vwåhr gdmªZr WH$~mH$s Xo¶ àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$br. Ë¶m‘wio OrAm¶grEME’$EbZo ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (4) AÝd¶o
àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z ¶oWo Imbrb Z‘yX VmaU ‘ÎmoMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm KoVbm Amho.

nwT>o, gXa gyMZoZo, H$O©Xmam§Zm ¶mÛmao gXa gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 7 {Xdgm§V OrAm¶grEME’$Ebbm g§~§{YV {‘iH$VtMm [aº$ Am{U em§VVmnyU© H$ãOm gwny©X H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ¶mÛmao ~mob{dÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
AÝ¶Wm {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 Am{U Ë¶mÀ¶m {Z¶‘mÝd¶o nwa{dboë¶m VaVwXtgh gyMrVrb {‘iH$VtMm {d{Z¶moJ H$é Am{U/qH$dm nÕV ñdrH$maÊ¶mÛmao darb {‘iH$VtMm gm§Ho${VH$
H$ãOm KoÊ¶mMr à{H«$¶m H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm à{V~§{YV AgVrb.
H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, darb C„o{IV {‘iH$Vr/VmaU ‘Îmm qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr ^mJmgh H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$é Z¶o Am{U {‘iH$Vr§/VmaU
‘Îmm§er H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUmam H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm OrAm¶grEME’$EbÀ¶m nyU© Xo¶mn¶ªV Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mOmgh Xo¶ AgUmè¶m {‘iH$Vt/VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶mgmnoj darb Z‘yX aH$‘oH$[aVm ̂ mamAYrZ
amhrb. 

g§Vmof Idao
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar

{XZm§H$ : 13.12.2019 OrAm¶gr hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b.gmR>r
{R>H mU - ~moB©ga ~moB©ga

A.
H«$.

’$mB©b H«$./H$O©Xma Am{U
gh-H$O©XmamMo Zmd

JhmU {‘iH$VrMm nÎmm 01.12.2019 amoOrg
WH$~mH$s Xo¶

(a³H$‘ é. ‘Ü¶o)

‘mJUr gyMZm
Omar Ho$ë¶mMr

VmarI

à{gÕrMr
VmarI

H$ãOm gyMZm
Omar Ho$ë¶mMr

VmarI
1 E‘EM0630600000188

lr. a‘oe VwH$mam‘ XodioH$a
B‘maVrMo Zmd … XmXÿ ao{gS>oÝgr - 3 {~pëS>§J H«$. 03, EM. H«$. 404
qdJ E, ‘Obm H«$. 4 Wm, ‘ZdobnmSm amoS>, b°ÊS>‘mH©$ … ~«åhm
H$m°åßbo³g Odi, {dama (ny), {nZ H$moS> … 401303

é. 15,09,161/- 06-06-2019 20.06.2019 12.09.2019

2 E‘EM0630600000084
lr. {~{nZ àH$me dmKobm
lr. àH$me X¶mam‘ dmKobm

{~pëS>¨JMo Zmd … Am¶m© dmVm© AnmQ>©‘|Q>, {~pëS>¨J H«$. 06, âb°Q> H«$.
E-04, Vi‘Obm, ‘ZdobnmS>m amoS>, ‘ZdobnmS>çmOdi, {dama
(ny), {nZ H$moS> … 401303.

é. 13,69,286/- 01.10.2019 10.10.2019 11.12.2019

3 E‘EM0630600000619
lr. AãXþb g‘wbm eoI

{~pëS>¨JMo Zmd : lràñW {~pëS>§J H«$. 185 grEMEgEb, âb°Q> H«$.
102 qdJ E, 1 bm ‘Obm, lrnñW H$m°åßbo³g, ’$Z{’$EñQ>m
{WEQ>aOdi, {Zio‘moao, Zmbmgmonmam (n), {nZ H$moS> … 401203

é. 15,44,436/- 01.10.2019 10.10.2019 11.12.2019

X{hga (npíM‘) emIm, emaXm {Zdmg, EbQ>r amoS>, X{hga, 
‘w§~B©-400 068. Xÿa. H«$. … 28933022

H$ãOm gyMZm
Á¶mAWu, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§Zr ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXmMo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {X {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ
A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg²> A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ
(goH§$S>)> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 Mm
{Z¶‘ 3 ghdmMVm H$b‘ 13(12) AÝd¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z {X.
04.07.2019 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z H$O©Xma na‘oída VwH$mam‘ bmohma ¶m§Zm
gyMZo‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ho$bobr a³H$‘ ê$. 2,52,771/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI ~mdÞ hOma
gmVeo EH$mhÎma ‘mÌ) 04.07.2019 amoOr à‘mUo EH${ÌVgh 30.06.2019
amoOrnmgyZ Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO  hr a³H$‘ gXahÿ gyMZm àmá Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ
60 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mV H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gmYmaU OZVog
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13Mo (4) AÝd¶o Ë¶m§Zm
àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z {Z¶‘mdbrMm {Z¶‘ 9 ghdmMVm 10.12.2019
amoOr ¶oWo ¶mImbr d{U©boë¶m [‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm KoVbobm Amho.
{deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Ë¶m§Zr
gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$Vrdarb H$moUVmhr
XodKodrMm ì¶dhma hm ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXmÀ¶m a¸$‘ ê$. 2,52,771/- (én¶o XmoZ
bmI ~mdÞ hOma gmVeo EH$mhÎma ‘mÌ) EH${ÌVgh 30.06.2019 amoOrnmgyZ
Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U BVa à^ma B. ¶m aH$‘oÀ¶m AmH$mamÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb.
VmaU ‘ÎmmÀ¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioV A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn-H$b‘
(8) À¶m VaVwXtZwgma H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

(ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z)
Cn Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ Cn-{Oëhm nmbKa d {Oëhm nmbKa ‘Yrb gìh} H«$ 88, (OwZm
Eg. H«$. 69) EM. H«$. 8, Jmd ‘ram amoS>, VmbwH$m d {Oëhm-nmbKa-401 107 ‘Yrb
âb°Q> H«$. gr/301, 3am ‘Obm, {edm{bH$ ho[aQ>oO H$m°åßbo³g, doñQ>Z© E³gàog hm¶do
À¶m g§b{¾V {‘iH$VrMo Vo gd© ^mJ d {d^mJ.
{XZm§H$ : 10.12.2019 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU : ‘ram amoS> nyd©, {Oëhm-nmbKa ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm


